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1 Function Review/Report Inter State Transaction 
(Position of 04/2020 A/c.) 

The Account Current 
Section broadly deals with 
passing on to accounting 

Name of A..G. Amount 

DEBIT CREDIT 
authorities OT other A.G.Maharastra 

A.G.Gujarat 
11,57,777.00 
2,77,73,377.00 10144.00 

38,297.00o 
Governments, transaction 
arising in State-Section of 

Accounts of this office, 
A.G. Madhay Pradesh 
A.G.Uttar Pradesh 

A.G.Tamilnadu 

86,87,934.00 0.00 

76,02,258.00 1,09,185.00 accompanied by monetary 
settlement, 

1,31,421.00 0.00 
where A.G.Bihar 4,70,124.00 10,250.00 necessary and vice-versa. 

The main functions of AC 
A.G.Assam 8,84,400.00 0.00 
A.G.Orissa 24,153.00 0.00 section are adjustment of 

inter A.G.Westbengal 
A.G.Manipur 
A.G.Andhra Pradesh 
A.G.Kerla 
A.G.Punjab 
A.G.Karanataka 
A.G.Nagaland 

5,79,756.00 0.00 
gOvernment 

transactions between 1,29,699.00 0.00 
4,054.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 (A) State Govt of Rajasthan 

and Central Govt including 

Railways, 
33,24,035.00 
60,285.00 
1,22,689.00 
75,14,408.00 
8,75,080.0o 

1,37,192.00 
18,87,384.00 
6,10,893.00 

6,691.00 
P&T and 0.00 

Defence. 0.00 

A.G.Haryana 0.00 

(B) State Govt of Rajasthan A.G.Himachal Pradesh O.00 

and other State A.G.Meghalaya 0.00 

Government. A.G.Arunachal Pradesh 0.00 
A.G.Jammu & Kashmi 0.00 
A.G.Sikkim 0.00 0.00 
A.G.Tripura 
A.G.Goa 
A.G.Mizoram 
A.G.Jharakhan 

1,18,077.00 0.00 

90,701.00 
20,748.00 

0.00 
0.00 

7,34,764.00 
72,159.00 
3,02,405.00 
85,550.00 

0.00 
A.G.Uttarakhand 0.00 

A.G.Chhattishgarh 
A.G.Pondichery 

0.00 
0.00 

A.G.Telangana 1,04,334.0o 0.00 
TOTAL 6,35,05,657.00 1,74,567.00 

Sr.Accounts Officer/A.C. 


